
DONOR   
$125 

 
 

3
 

1 

3 

3 

1 

1 

$1 off all items

           FRIEND  
$250 

 
 

3
 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

$1 off all items 

5% off 
& waived online  

convenience fees 

EARLY Access 

SUPPORTER  
$500 

 
 

3
 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

$1 off all items 

10% off 
& waived online  

convenience fees 

EARLY Access 

3  

BENEFACTOR  
$1,000 

 
 

3
 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

FREE ITEMS  
(2 per visit)  

15% off 
& waived online 

convenience fees 

FIRST Access 

3  
 

2 regular 
passes 

3 

  

PACESETTER  
$2,500 

 
 

3
 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

FREE ITEMS  
(2 per visit)   

20% off  
& waived online  

convenience fees 

FIRST Access 

3  
 

2 gold  
passes  

3 

3 

 

Exclusive Event 
Invites

SUSTAINER 
$5,000 

 
 

3
 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

FREE ITEMS  
(2 per visit)  

20% off  
& waived online  

convenience fees 

FIRST Access 

3  
 

4 gold  
passes 

3 

3 

3 

Insider Exclusive 
Access 

VISIONARY 
$10,000+ 

 
 

3
 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

FREE ITEMS  
(2 per visit)  

COMPLIMEN-
TARY TICKETS 

FIRST Access 

3  
 

4 gold  
passes 

3 

3 

3 

4 VIP Gala  
Tickets &  

SB University  
Recognition 

Membership Card  
& Online Portal  
 
 
Free Gift 
 
 
Flexible & Free Exchanges 
 
 
Playbill Listing 
 
 
SBSO Subscription(s) 
 
 
SB Opera Ticket(s) 
 
  

Concession Perks 
 
 

Ticket Discounts 
 
 
First or Early Access for Staller 
Center presents Events 
 
 
Premium Seating 
 
 
Stony Brook Film Festival 
 

Founder’s Room Access for  
Staller Center presents Events 
 

Concierge Ticket Service 
 
 
Meet & Greet (when applicable) 
 
 
Other Perks

MEMBER

ACCESS

VIP

VIP

(Best!)

SBSO

SB 
OPERA

% 
OFF

stallercenter.com/membership


