FRIENDS OF STAL	LER DONOI \$125		SUPPORTER \$500	BENEFACTOR \$1,000	PACESETTER \$2,500	SUSTAINER \$5,000	VISIONARY \$10,000+
Membership Card & Online Portal	✓	1	/	✓	✓	✓	✓
Free Gift	1	2	2	3	3	3	3
Flexible & Free Exch	nanges 🗸	✓	1	✓	✓	✓	✓
Playbill Listing	/	/	✓	J	1	1	1
sBSO Subscription(s) 1	2	4	4	4	4	4
SB Opera Ticket(s)	1	2	4	4	4	4	4
Concession Perks	\$1 off all it	tems \$1 off all items	\$1 off all items	FREE ITEMS (2 per visit)			
MoFF Ticket Discounts		5% off & waived online convenience fees	10% off & waived online convenience fees	15% off & waived online convenience fees	20% off & waived online convenience fees	20% off & waived online convenience fees	COMPLIMEN- TARY TICKETS
First or Early Access Center presents Eve		EARLY Access	EARLY Access	FIRST Access	FIRST Access	FIRST Access	FIRST Access
Premium Seating			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Stony Brook Film Fe	estival			2 regular passes	2 gold passes	4 gold passes	4 gold passes
Founder's Room Acc Staller Center present				✓	✓	✓	✓
Concierge Ticket Se	ervice				1	1	1
Meet & Greet (when	applicable)					✓	1
Other Perks					Exclusive Event Invites	Insider Exclusive Access	4 VIP Gala Tickets & SB University Recognition

stallercenter.com/membership